SOLAR PUMP CONTROLLER
VFD INVERTER
Multipule input & output
Auto switchbetween powers
Up to 9 sets in parallel
Zero second delay
High voltage input
Operation without battery or grid

4:380V/440V
Phase Level
S2:1PH Input and 3ph output
SS:1PH Input and 1ph output
-2:3PH 220V Input and 3ph output
-4:3PH Input and 3ph output
Name Plate
Series Model
Rated output
power (kw)
Rated input
current(A)
Rated
output
current(A)
GSPI600-0R4G-SS2-PV 0.4 6.5 4.2
GSPI600-0R7G-SS2-PV 0.75 9.3 7.2
GSPI600-1R5G-SS2-PV 1.5 15.7 10.2
GSPI600-2R2G-SS2-PV 2.2 24 14
GSPI600-0R4G-S2-PV 0.4 6.5 2.5
GSPI600-0R7G-S2-PV 0.75 9.3 4.2
GSPI600-1R5G-S2-PV 1.5 15.7 7.5
GSPI600-2R2G-S2-PV 2.2 24 10
GSPI600-004G-2-PV 4 17 16
GSPI600-5R5G-2-PV 5.5 25 20
GSPI600-7R5G-2-PV 7.5 33 30
-SS2 Series
Sing-phases,
220V
input/output

220V
(4-7.5kw)
Solar Water Pump  Inverter
ZHEJIANG HUDA NEW ENERGY EQUIPMENT CO., LTD 4
Water Pump Solar Inverter
Selection Guide
Series Model
Rated output
power (kw)
Rated input
current(A)
Rated
output
current(A)
GSPI600-0R7G-4-PV 0.75 3.4 2.5
GSPI600-1R5G-4-PV 1.5 5 4.2
GSPI600-2R2G-4-PV 2.2 5.8 5.5
GSPI600-004G-4-PV 4 13.5 9.5
GSPI600-5R5G-4-PV 5.5 19.5 14
GSPI600-7R5G-4-PV 7.5 25 18.5
GSPI600-011G-4-PV 11 32 25
GSPI600-015G-4-PV 15 40 32
GSPI600-018G-4-PV 18.5 47 38
GSP1600-022G-4-PV 22 56 45
GSPI600-030G-4-PV 30 70 60
GSPI600-037G-4-PV 37 80 75
GSPI600-045G-4-PV 45 94 92
GSPI600-055G-4-PV 55 128 115
GSPI600-075G-4-PV 75 160 150
GSP1600-090G-4-PV 90 190 180
GSPI600-110G-4-PV 110 210 210
GSPI600-132G-4-PV 132 240 250
GSPI600-160G-4-PV 160 290 300
GSPI600-185G-4-PV 185 330 340
GSPI600-200G-4-PV 200 370 380
-4 Series
Three-phases,
380v
(0.75-200kw)